2026

Guest Price List

AMAAN WEERAMER
Age 18yr - 59yr Age 2yr - 17yr or 60yr over

@

BEEHE HBEHE BAEHE HBEHE
Private Room Shared Room Private Room Shared Room
Homestay Fee Homestay Fee Homestay Fee Homestay Fee
(per person) (per person) (per person) (per person)
B || &sd | asgE | axd | AasE B | &6 | asgE | a4 | 4%E
Days || with Meal | No Meal | with Meal | No Meal Days || with Meal [ No Meal | with Meal | No Meal
1 80 65 70 55 1 90 75 80 65
2 160 130 140 110 2 180 150 160 130
3 240 195 210 165 3 270 225 240 195
4 320 260 280 220 4 360 300 320 260
5 400 325 350 275 5 450 375 400 325
6 480 390 420 330 6 540 450 480 390
7 560 455 490 385 7 630 525 560 455
8 600 480|| 520 400 8 680 560 600 480
9 675 540(| 585 450 9 765 630 675 540
10 750 600| 650 500 10 850 700 750 600
11 825 660 715 550 11 935 770|| 825 660
12 900 720|| 780 600 12 1020 840(| 900 720
13 975 780|| 845 650 13 1105 910f| 975 780
14 1050 840 910 700 14 1190 980 1050 840
15 1110 885 960 735 15 1260 1035 1110 885
16 1168 928 1008 768 16 1328 1088 1168 928
17 1224 969 1054 799 17 1394 1139 1224 969
18 1278 1008 1098 828 18 1458 1188 1278 1008
19 1330 1045 1140 855 19 1520 1235 1330 1045
20 1380 1080 1180 880 20 1580 1280 1380 1080
21 1428 1113 1218 903 21 1638 1323 1428 1113
22 1440 1110 1220 890 22 1660 1330 1440 1110
23 1470 1125|| 1240 895 23 1700 1355 1470 1125
24 1490 1130|| 1250 890 24 1730 1370 1490 1130
25 1510 1135|| 1260 885 25 1760 1385 1510 1135
26 1540 1150 1280 890 26 1800 1410 1540 1150
27 1570 1165| 1300 895 27 1840 1435 1570 1165
28 1600 1180|| 1320 900 28 1880 1460 1600 1180
29 1620 1185 1330 895 29 1910 1475 1620 1185
30 1650 1200|| 1350 900 30 1950 1500 1650 1200
EEEIEI EEEIEJ
“ww || 55 40 45 30 “www || 65 50 55 40




FHEH}E / Application Fee usD Note
EEFEHE
Private Room Application Fee (per person) 350
HEEFENS TWIN = $500
Shared Room Application Fee (per person) 250 TRIPLE = $750
# 7< 3+ JL/Optional usD
1R/ ENE
KA3E - A=Y —RE3EFET
ZEHE~ BRI (15 mile IN) F£T
15mile LA_£=$30/ 10 mile ;&0
HEEHE  07:00 - 18:00
(18 : 00- 07:00am 5 ZI|1%)
Per Accommodation/Vehicle
AR 2 (BIFE ) 100 Up to 3 adults and 3 suitcases total
Transportation Fee for Airport pick up From airport to destination (within 15 miles)
Additional $30 per 10 miles over 15 miles
Valid Hours: 07:00 AM — 6:00 PM
50% surcharge applies between 6:00PM—-7:00AM
1 HES/ElE
KA3E - R—Y—RE3MEFET
THE~ B (15 mile IA) ET
15mile BLE£ =330/ 10 mile 180
FE#EEH 07:00 - 18:00
(18 : 00- 07:00am 5 I|1&)
— R
ERERR M S (W HE) 70 Per Accommodation/Vehicle
Transportation Fee for Point to point Up to 3 adults and 3 suitcases total
or From airport to destination (within 15 miles)
Airport departure drop off Additional $30 per 10 miles over 15 miles
Valid Hours: 07:00 AM — 6:00 PM
50% surcharge applies between 6:00PM-7:00AM
1 e /EEE
KA3% - R—Y/r—REBEET
ZEE~Br (15 mile LK) T
15mile L £ =$30/ 10 mile :&/0
A#EERE 07:00 - 18:00
(18 : 00- 07:00am 5 E|i%)
FIvIAVRFIVITIR 170 Per Accommodation/Vehicle
EEEIHE Up to 3 adults and 3 suitcases total
check in & out day From airport to destination (within 15 miles)
Round Trip Transportaion Fee Additional $30 per 10 miles over 15 miles
Valid Hours: 07:00 AM - 6:00 PM
50% surcharge applies between 6:00PM-7:00AM
FEREREESD (18) 1RA NI 73S —/ElE
Daily school transportation fee (per day) 60 per host family / vehicle




-9 EMHE

- YEEmHEE(BE)

Add meal option (Breakfast & Dinner) 15 add breakfast & dinner (per day)

BEEMHE BE 1 ELEMHE
Add Lunch option 5 per lunch
RAMI7RY—EDTITAETA— AKX LI 7I)—LBIT
(fun activity day with host family w/ lunch) $70 / family per day/ per student
$70/student *$30 will be added for each additional person
70 ex: $100 for 2 students / $130 for 3 students
285 & U FEA]
(N—=2B 4 L1 BRE)
TR MHE (18HE) minimum 2HR

Attend Fee (per hour) 100 (Burn time 60min)

EFkE ATV T—2 3y

gEFXVTIoT—23y 150 (BEL— MER. ARREEWA. NTA RLEHENE)
(Bl H or AER) Local support orientation (show School location, The Bus
Orientation (on arrival or check in day) Pass purchase, Local safety tip, etc)
falp =k Se U]
EFRE AT T—ay
SRITAERZRTT VR +
TBT R b FH - HEAERERRITT VR
350 ETEEBA - ZHRT7 VR b

HEFEYR— b
(FFFEB L B30BHEFX)
Living Support Service
(Effective for 30days after arrival)

MENZA—BERFBARITT VX +
EFLER (BAM) BARGT7Z X+ (1E/155H)
B R— bRy FS54 2 (BAREE)
Arrival airport pick up, orientation, TB test assist, opening cell phone
account assisnt, purchesing The Bus pass assist, toiletally shoppong
support (one time up to one hour), local hotline support

Cancellation Policy 2026 for Individual Traveler
Cancel Date Appication Fee

Check in day 100% charge

Homestay Fee

100% charge

Activity Fee Transportation Fee

100% charge 100% charge

1-13 days prior to

75% charge

check-in 100% charge (up to 30days)
14 - 30 days prior 50% charge
to check-in 100% charge (up to 30days)
31 - 60 days prior to
check-in 100% charge

61 + days prior to
check-in

[RFEY %I / How to estimate your cost]
BEZE1LHEHEF - EEFEHE($350) + AEHEE

HEE2RFEREH . EHMEFERM (5250x24%) + HEEREEA
AEE3RAEREG] . HAEFEN (5250x34) + HHABERLE x 34

Private Room : Private Room Application Fee ($350) + Private Room Homestay Fee

Shared TWIN Room : Shared Room Application Fee ($250x2) Shared Room Homestay Fee x 2

Shared TRIPLE Room : Shared Room Application Fee ($250x3) + Shared Room Homestay Fee x 3




[#H—TF 4« 724X - Guradian fee]
BBBRRFEDFEBICEHA—T 4 7oRNEFENTEYET,
AR CTHRLE - ARENIDELEIX. KRR 772 —PREHLET,
RN [NDA DBREERE] ELTHRRA NI 7Y —FZBHWETET, (BEX - BR/BEFOERKRES)
EE . LRLUSOEIE (BE - £55BEE) CTRA—T«7UoRBEOXNENERYET,

[Z®D{th /Other]

HEREDLRM 202681818 ~2026%12H318 / This rate is valid from 1/1/2026 to 12/31/2026
BEMTSY 1L ITH—THE+198 (H) / Mealplan: 1self-serve breakfast and 1 dinner per day.
HXIHAR : 100% F v A V14BHEE

Payment Due: 100% payment required at least 14 days prior to check-in

BEFHH  REFORTIRAAFHHIIREBELYZELIIDNET

Refund Fee: Wire transfer fee will be deducted from refund amount.

[#t 1L 18 /Prohibited actions]

FARLERR D7 2 —BREFEFTEFLUINCENTER - ART5FEET 5,

Any and all information about host-families is confidential and not to be disclosed to anyone other than Kama'aina Homestay candidates.

Kama'aina Homestay LLC]t DRI, RRA R 77 S ) —~EHEOEREWMOI>EEET 5,

Contact with host-families by agents is strictly prohibited without consent of Kama'aina Homestay LLC.

ERAA FSA UBBTF NG S BE. ZHLBEZ LHHELH 5.

Failure to follow the above guidelines may result in legal action by Kama'aina Homestay LLC.

[ & 3375 %/Payment Methods]
Payment Details
1) Personal Check (Payable to "Kama'aina Homestay LLC")
2) Wire Transfer ($R1TH#RIA/BIEEE)
3) ACH (O EE{RE)
4) Wise
5) Credit Card (Add 3% fee for credit card payments)

*Debit cards not accepted
Bank of Hawaii  Ala Moana Branch

1441 Kapiolani Blvd, Honolulu, HI 96814

Phone: (808) 942-6111

Routing number; 121301028

Account number; 0096-114427 (Checking Account)
SWIFT CODE: BOHIUS77

Account name; Kama'aina Homestay LLC

Phone: (808) 690-7691




